
Elvie Smith

Election 6/05/18 Hours worked OT hours
OT Rate 
$36.36

Overtime 
for 
Absentee 
Election 
Manager

Absentee 
Rate $150 Variance

4/20/2018 Friday 5.75                 0 0 150.00       150.00      
4/21/2018 Saturday -                   
4/22/2018 Sunday -                   
4/23/2018 Monday 11.25              3.25         118.17 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School
4/24/2018 Tuesday 12.25              4.25         154.53 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School
4/25/2018 Wednesday 11.00              3.00         109.08 109.08 150.00       40.92         
4/26/2018 Thursday 9.25                 1.25         45.45 45.45 150.00       104.55      
4/27/2018 Friday 9.00                 1.00         36.36 36.36 150.00       113.64      
4/28/2018 Saturday -                   
4/29/2018 Sunday -                   
4/30/2018 Monday 12.00              4.00         145.44 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School

5/1/2018 Tuesday 14.50              6.50         236.34 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School
5/2/2018 Wednesday 10.75              2.75         99.99 99.99 150.00       50.01         
5/3/2018 Thursday 8.75                 0.75         27.27 27.27 150.00       122.73      
5/4/2018 Friday 8.25                 0.25         9.09 9.09 150.00       140.91      
5/5/2018 Saturday -                   
5/6/2018 Sunday -                   
5/7/2018 Monday 9.25                 1.25         45.45 45.45 150.00       104.55      
5/8/2018 Tuesday 14.00              6.00         218.16 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School
5/9/2018 Wednesday 10.00              2.00         72.72 72.72 150.00       77.28         

5/10/2018 Thursday 11.75              3.75         136.35 0 150.00       150.00      Polling School
5/11/2018 Friday 9.00                 1.00         36.36 36.36 150.00       113.64      
5/12/2018 Saturday -                   
5/13/2018 Sunday -                   
5/14/2018 Monday 9.00                 1.00         36.36 36.36 150.00       113.64      
5/15/2018 Tuesday 10.25              2.25         81.81 81.81 150.00       68.19         
5/16/2018 Wednesday 13.25              5.25         190.89 190.89 150.00       (40.89)       
5/17/2018 Thursday 12.00              4.00         145.44 145.44 150.00       4.56           
5/18/2018 Friday 10.00              2.00         72.72 72.72 150.00       77.28         
5/19/2018 Saturday -                   
5/20/2018 Sunday -                   
5/21/2018 Monday 12.75              4.75         172.71 172.71 150.00       (22.71)       
5/22/2018 Tuesday 10.75              2.75         99.99 99.99 150.00       50.01         
5/23/2018 Wednesday 14.00              6.00         218.16 0 150.00       150.00      Load ipad for Election
5/24/2018 Thursday 9.25                 1.25         45.45 0 150.00       150.00      Load ipad for Election
5/25/2018 Friday 12.00              4.00         145.44 0 150.00       150.00      Load ipad for Election
5/26/2018 Saturday 9.00                 9.00 327.24 327.24 150.00       (177.24)     
5/27/2018 Sunday -                   
5/28/2018 Monday Holiday
5/29/2018 Tuesday 11.50              -           0 0 150.00       150.00      
5/30/2018 Wednesday 11.25              -           0 0 150.00       150.00      
5/31/2018 Thursday 11.75              -           0 0 150.00       150.00      

6/1/2018 Friday 9.25                 3.75         136.35 136.35 150.00       13.65         
6/2/2018 Saturday -                   
6/3/2018 Sunday -                   
6/4/2018 Monday 10.50              2.50         90.9 90.9 150.00       59.10         
6/5/2018 Tuesday 18.50              10.50       381.78 0 150.00       150.00      

 
 
Totals 100 3636 1836.18 4,950.00   3,113.82    
 

Election 7/17/18
6/6/2018 Wednesday 10.25 2.25         81.81 81.81 150.00       68.19         
6/7/2018 Thursday 11.25 3.25         118.17 0 150.00       150.00      Load ipad for Election
6/8/2018 Friday 10.75 2.75         99.99 0 150.00       150.00      Load ipad for Election
6/9/2018 Saturday 0  

6/10/2018 Sunday 0  
6/11/2018 Monday 8.75 0.75         27.27 27.27 150.00       122.73      
6/12/2018 Tuesday 9.75 1.75         63.63 63.63 150.00       86.37         
6/13/2018 Wednesday 9 1.00         36.36 36.36 150.00       113.64      
6/14/2018 Thursday 8.75 0.75         27.27 27.27 150.00       122.73      
6/15/2018 Friday 8.5 0.50         18.18 18.18 150.00       131.82      
6/16/2018 Saturday 0 -           
6/17/2018 Sunday 0 -           
6/18/2018 Monday 8.75 0.75         27.27 27.27 150.00       122.73      
6/19/2018 Tuesday 9 1.00         36.36 36.36 150.00       113.64      

  
 Totals 14.75       536.31 318.15 1,500.00   1,181.85   
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